Jason Boisvert
Darren Hawthorne
Scott Loewen

Trevor Ushko
Trevor Halko
Troy Ferguson

Donald Glasgow
Daryn Flanagan
Ryan Wonitoy

Toby Yalto
Joel Gardener
David Mauro

Jason Schmidt
Dave Kelcher

Myles Radford
Scott Cassels
Sean Verret
Toby Yalto
Jason Schmidt

CANADIAN ATHLETIC CLUB
SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

Jim McAdie
CAC
Ed Shaske

Jim McAdie
CAC
Ed Shaske

Jim McAdie
CAC
Ed Shaske

CAC
Ed Shaske
Bert Sladden

Jim McAdie
Ed Shaske

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske
Fred Furse
Bert Sladden

$750.00
$500.00
$500.00

$750.00
$500.00
$500.00

$750.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$750.00
$500.00

$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00



2000

Myles Radford
Richard Forest
Sean Verret
Greg Dowell
Rick Dowell

Richard Forest
Greg Dowell

Rick Dowell

Ryan Yates

John Johnson
Donovan Vienneau

Paul Kelly

Brad Abel
Stephen Ennis
Anthony Vretenar
Brad Daoust

Marc Chmilar
Adam Kosak
Darrell Goretzki
Brian Kosak
Tyler Sorochan

Michael Throndson
Adam Kosak
Darryll Goretzki
Marc Chmilar
Curtis Dorfman
Curtis Chmilar

Tim Fragle

CANADIAN ATHLETIC CLUB
SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske
Bert Sladden
Fred Furse

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske

Bert Sladden
Fred Furse
Jacques Contant

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske

Fred Furse
Jacques Contant

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske
Fred Furse
Bert Sladden

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske

Fred Furse

Bert Sladden
Jacques Contant
Jacques Contant

$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$1500.00
$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$1750.00
$1250.00
$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00

$1750.00
$1250.00
$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00



2002

2003

2004

2005

Glen Tichkowsky
Curtis Dortman
Greg Hamilton
Michael Green
Jerrid Maze
Bryan Kosak

Jamie Mclnnis
Glen Tichkowsky
Greg Hamilton
Adam Kinnaird
Craig Brusnyk
Trevor Wagil

Jamie Gregg
Jamie Mclnnes
Craig Brusnyk
Michael Ringrose

lan Wilson / Scott Craig

Trevor Wagil

Scott Craig

Matthew Clark
Craig Jackson
Devin Robbins

Alexandre Harcott / Michael Ringrose

Jordan Leach

CANADIAN ATHLETIC CLUB
SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske

Fred Furse
Jacques Contant
Bert Sladden

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske

Fred Furse

Bert Sladden
Jacques Contant

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske

Fred Furse

Bert Sladden
Jacques Contant

Jim McAdie
CAC

Ed Shaske

Fred Furse

Bert Sladden
Jacques Contant

$1500.00
$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$1500.00
$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$1500.00
$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00

$1500.00
$1000.00
$ 750.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00



2006

2007

2008

2009

Craig Jackson

Trevor Jarvis

Mark Baergen

Alex Harcott / Brandon Lai
Devin Robbins

Michael Little

Mark Baergen

Kevin Rakowski

Gavin Millan / Brandon Lai
Jason Riley / Quin Winton

Michael Little

Sam Rakowski

Luile Young

Kevin Rakowski &
Jonathon Caparelli

Gavin Millan / Quin Winton
Brendan Huber

Luke Young
Sean Ringrose
Adam Young

Sam Rakowski
Brad Myers
Braden Millan
Alex Rakowski

CANADIAN ATHLETIC CLUB

SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS
Jim McAdie $1500.00
CAC $1000.00
Ed Shaske $ 750.00
Fred Furse $ 500.00
Bert Sladden $ 500.00
Jim McAdie $1500.00
CAC $1000.00
Ed Shaske $ 750.00
Fred Furse $ 500.00
Bert Sladden $ 500.00
Jim McAdie $1500.00
CAC $1000.00
Ed Shaske $ 750.00
Fred Furse $ 500.00
Bert Sladden $ 500.00
Jacques Contant $ 500.00
Jim McAdie $1500.00
CAC $1000.00
Ed Shaske $ 750.00
Jim McAdie $1500.00
CAC $1000.00
Ed Shaske $ 750.00
Bert Sladden $ 500.00
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Brad Myers
Braden Millan
Kyle Craig
Darryl Fedoriuk

Ben Lindermulder
Kevin Kalin
Jamie Myers
Zachary Ovics
Zachary Nicol
Trevor Blair

Ben Lindermulder
Tyler Hrynyk
Jamie Myers
Cody Lunnin
Nicholas Sroka
Brendan Rooney

Tyler Hrynyk
Graham Krysa
Cameron Slavik
Jacques Bernier
Wyatt Schuba
Cody Lunnin

Stephen Zipp
Jean-Pierre Desrochers
Graham Krysa
Cameron Slavik
Michael Oplanich

CANADIAN ATHLETIC CLUB

SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS
Jim McAdie $1500.00
CAC $1000.00
Ed Shaske $ 750.00
Fred Furse $ 500.00
Jim McAdie $1500.00
CAC $1000.00
Ed Shaske $ 750.00
Fred Furse $ 500.00
Bert Sladden $ 500.00
Jacques Contant $ 500.00
Jim McAdie $2000.00
CAC $1750.00
Ed Shaske $1500.00
Fred Furse $1000.00
Bert Sladden $1000.00
Jacques Contant $1000.00
Jim McAdie $2000.00
CAC $1750.00
Ed Shaske $1500.00
Fred Furse $1000.00
Jacques Contant $1000.00
Ray Zimmel $1000.00
Jim McAdie $2000.00
CAC $1750.00
Ed Shaske $1500.00
Fred Furse $1000.00
Bert Sladden $1000.00



Jacques Bernier
Matthew Larmour
Brien Murphy
Morgan Myrick
Noah Sokalski
Michael Oplanich
Mason Kenny

CANADIAN ATHLETIC CLUB

SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS
Jim McAdie $2000.00
CAC $1750.00
Ed Shaske $1500.00
Fred Furse $1000.00
Bert Sladden $1000.00
Ray Zimmel $1000.00

Ted Dromarsky

$1000.00



